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Farm Gang League

Little Lynn Division

TEAM

Brass Monkeys
Commish Team
Trolls

Hammer's Henchmen
Ateam

Dale's Team
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Bigsexy Division
TEAM

Little Ox 13
Coach's Team
Phillips' Phreaks
Plexie's Pixies
Tuman's Tightend
Gdoggsteam
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Total Points

Coach's Team
Little Ox

Brass Monkeys
Plexie's Pixies
Trolls

Phillips' Phreaks
Commish Team
Ateam

Tuman's Tightend
Hammer's Henchmen
Dale's Team
Gdoggsteam
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.357
0.357
0.143

PCT
0.929
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.357

2501
2433
2278
2239
2083
2066
2053
1946
1917
1909
1884
1797

PF
1915
1888
1866
1680
1674
1599

PF
2135
2225
1824
1978
1657
1572

PA
1740
1823
1985
1851
1820
1740

PA
1620
1882
1865
1936
1861
1889

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost1
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