

Farm Gang League

Little Lynn Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Brass Monkeys	9	5	0	0.643	1915	1740	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Commish Team	8	6	0	0.571	1888	1823	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Trolls	8	6	0	0.571	1866	1985	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Hammer's Henchmen	5	9	0	0.357	1680	1851	2 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Ateam	5	9	0	0.357	1674	1820	3 - 6 - 0	Won 1
Dale's Team	2	12	0	0.143	1599	1740	1 - 6 - 0	Lost 4
Bigsexy Division								
Bigsexy Division TEAM	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
• •	W 13	L 1	T 0	PCT 0.929	PF 2135	PA 1620	DIVISION 7 - 1 - 0	STREAK Won 5
TEAM		L 1	-					•
TEAM Little Ox	13	-	0	0.929	2135	1620	7 - 1 - 0	Won 5
TEAM Little Ox Coach's Team	13 9	5	0	0.929 0.643	2135 2225	1620 1882	7 - 1 - 0 3 - 3 - 0	Won 5 Lost 1
TEAM Little Ox Coach's Team Phillips' Phreaks	13 9 8	5	0 0	0.929 0.643 0.571	2135 2225 1824	1620 1882 1865	7 - 1 - 0 3 - 3 - 0 3 - 5 - 0	Won 5 Lost 1 Lost 1

Total Points

Coach's Team	2501
Little Ox	2433
Brass Monkeys	2278
Plexie's Pixies	2239
Trolls	2083
Phillips' Phreaks	2066
Commish Team	2053
Ateam	1946
Tuman's Tightend	1917
Hammer's Henchmen	1909
Dale's Team	1884
Gdoggsteam	1797